Asiatic Society of Bangladesh

A Two-Day Workshop On Science and Technology Research Methodology

Date: 03 - 04 November, 2023

Photo of the Applicant

D	. ! _ 4	_4!		
Ked	IISTR	atio	n Fo	rm
09	,	atio	🔾	

Mobile No E-mail:				
01. Name (In block letters):				
02. Date of Birth (DD/MM/YY):	03. Gender (M/F/Others):			
04. Educational Qualifications):	05. Subject:			
06. Corresponding Address				
07. Designation: (If any)				
09. Name of the Institution / University:				
10. Mode of payment of Registration Fee: 1,500/- (Taka One Thousand and Five Hundred) Cash/AC Payee Cheque in favor of the Asiatic Society of Bangladesh/bkash (send money) number 01726468087 (Total Tk. 1,530/- in terms of bKash payment, including online charge).				
Date:	Signature of the Applicant			
For Office Use Or	nly			
Registration fee: BD Taka 1,500/- (One Thousand and	Five Hundred Only).			
Serial No of Money Receipt:	Payment Received by:			
Name of the Applicant:				
Reg. No:				
Workshop Coordinator Asiatic Society of Bangladesh	General Secretary Asiatic Society of Bangladesh			